Men'’s

Ladies

Lo

Y

AN, 4

50m Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200m Freestyle

400m Freestyle

1500m Freestyle

50m Breast Stroke

100m Breast Stroke
200m Breast Stroke
50m Backstroke

100m Backstroke

200m Backstroke

50m Butterfly

100m Butterfly

200m Butterfly

200m Individual Medley
400m Individual Medley
400m Freestyle Club Team
400m Medley Club Team
800m Freestyle Team

50m Freestyle

100m Freestyle

200m Freestyle

400m Freestyle

800m Freestyle

50m Breast Stroke

100m Breast Stroke
200m Breast Stroke
50m Backstroke

100m Backstroke

200m Backstroke

50m Butterfly

100m Butterfly

200m Butterfly

200m Individual Medley
400m Individual Medley
400m Freestyle Club Team
400m Medley Club Team
800m Freestyle Team

Hampshire County ASA

County Champions 1998

Sean Rowe-Hagans Beau Sejour
Sean Rowe-Hagans Beau Sejour
Sean Rowe-Hagans Beau Sejour
Sean Rowe-Hagans Beau Sejour
Ben Laker Portsmouth Northsea
Mark Cooper Havant & Waterlooville
Andrew Kennerley Portsmouth Northsea
David Russell Isle of Wight

Ian Cameron Basingstoke & District
Ian Cameron Basingstoke & District
Ian Cameron Basingstoke & District
Mark Goodman Romsey & Totton
John Tomlin Beau Sejour

Jonathan Marshall Tigers (Jersey)
David Russell Isle of Wight

David Russell Isle of Wight
Basingstoke “A”

Portsmouth Northsea “A”
Portsmouth Northsea “A”

Claire Jarvis Basingstoke & District
Tara Hutt Havant & Waterlooville
Holly Fox Portsmouth Northsea
Holly Fox Portsmouth Northsea
Holly Fox Portsmouth Northsea
Sarah Needham Havant & Waterlooville
Nicola Charlesworth Hart

Holly Fox Portsmouth Northsea
Hannah Clegg Fareham Nomads
Hannah Clegg Fareham Nomads
Holly Fox Portsmouth Northsea
Kelly Bird Basingstoke & District
Sarah Le Feuvre Tigers Jersey
Holly Fox Portsmouth Northsea
Holly Fox Portsmouth Northsea
Holly Fox Portsmouth Northsea
Basingstoke “A"”

Basingstoke “A”

Fareham Nomads “A”

24.85sec
53.73sec
1.56.63sec
4.12.24sec
16.53.99sec
31.77sec
1.10.08sec
2.29.14sec
28.47sec
59.67sec
2.10.50sec
27.26sec
1.00.11sec
2.09.71sec
2.11.09sec
4.43.36sec
3.41.62sec
4.08.30sec
7.56.05sec

28.09sec

1.00.78sec
2.05.81sec
2.21.73sec
9.10.48sec
34.60sec

1.12.71sec
2.38.13sec
31.37sec

1.04.85sec
2.19.90sec
30.70sec

1.07.99sec
2.19.92sec
2.21.73sec
4.55.94sec
4.06.80sec
4.32.73sec
9.01.21sec




Boys

Girls

Lo

!
%, -

50m Freestyle

100m Freestyle

200m Freestyle

400m Freestyle

1500m Freestyle

50m Breast Stroke

100m Breast Stroke
200M Breast Stroke

50m Backstroke

100m Backstroke

200m Backstroke

50m Butterfly

100m Butterfly

200m Butterfly

200m Individual Medley
400m Individual Medley
200m Freestyle Club Team
200m Medley Club Team

50m Freestyle

100m Freestyle

200m Freestyle

400m Freestyle

800m Freestyle

50m Breast Stroke

100m Breast Stroke
200m Breast Stroke
50m Backstroke

100m Backstroke

200m Backstroke

50m Butterfly

100m Butterfly

200m Butterfly

200m Individual Medley
400m Individual Medley
200m Freestyle Club Team
200m Medley Club Team

Hampshire County ASA

County Champions 1998

William Felgate Fareham Nomads
William Felgate Fareham Nomads

Lee MacDonald Portsmouth Northsea
Lee MacDonald Portsmouth Northsea
Nathan Hayes Portsmouth Northsea
Ashley Chapman Portsmouth Northsea
Ashley Chapman Portsmouth Northsea
Paul Linkins Portsmouth Northsea
William Felgate Fareham Nomads
Phillip Marshall Tigers (Jersey)

Lee MacDonald Portsmouth Northsea
William Felgate Fareham Nomads
William Felgate Fareham Nomads
Peter O'Donnell Eastleigh Fleming Park
Daniel Hawkshaw Tigers (Jersey)
Oliver Mikulskis Rushmoor Royals
Portsmouth Northsea “A”

Portsmouth Northsea “A”

Sarah Le Feuvre Tigers Jersey
Holly Fox Portsmouth Northsea
Holly Fox Portsmouth Northsea
Holly Fox Portsmouth Northsea
Holly Fox Portsmouth Northsea
Nicola Charlesworth Hart

Nicola Charlesworth Hart

Holly Fox Portsmouth Northsea
Hannah Clegg Fareham Nomads
Hannah Clegg Fareham Nomads
Holly Fox Portsmouth Northsea
Alex Schooling Tigers (Jersey)
Sarah Le Feuvre Tigers Jersey
Holly Fox Portsmouth Northsea
Holly Fox Portsmouth Northsea
Holly Fox Portsmouth Northsea
Fareham Nomads “A”
Portsmouth Northsea “A”

25.36sec
56.35sec
2.00.42sec
4.21.16sec
17.39.56sec
33.26sec
1.12.26sec
2.37.38sec
32.41sec
1.04.12sec
2.15.86sec
29.46sec
1.05.42sec
2.19.94sec
2.19.32sec
4.51.69sec
1.44.23sec
1.056.24sec

28.75sec

1.01.69sec
2.05.81sec
2.21.73sec
9.10.48sec
34.78sec

1.12.71sec
2.38.13sec
31.37sec

1.04.85sec
2.19.90sec
30.81sec

1.07.99sec
2.19.92sec
2.21.73sec
4.55.94sec
1.54.70sec
2.05.47sec




